
Rushton Shield

All Seniors

Name CAT BS EG TTT GP 5K series AH HvC CH Total

Paul Tiffany M 43            49            50            46            41            44            35            273

Peter Ellerton MV60 47            38            -           44            47            35            45            256

Ruth Whitehead FV40 50            43            -           45            35            37            -           210

Gordon Kaye MV50 38            -           48            -           39            24            49            198

Robin Lawrence MV40 32            46            -           -           33            47            28            186

Phil Hawkswell MV50 -           32            -           41            46            25            34            178

Steve Fry MV50 -           45            -           48            43            -           40            176

Ann-Marie Roper FV40 46            35            -           42            -           -           37            160

Richard Newman M -           -           -           39            50            -           50            139

Martin Peace MV40 44            -           -           -           -           49            42            135

Becky Weight FV50 42            -           -           -           36            -           43            121

Richard Thackeray M 45            -           -           -           37            -           39            121

Aly Raw FV40 -           -           49            -           -           40            30            119

Stuart Thompson MV60 -           40            -           -           -           33            41            114

John Merritt M -           -           -           -           40            42            32            114

James Howgego M 26            -           -           -           -           39            48            113

Sue Fulton FV50 -           -           -           38            -           29            38            105

John Merrick MV40 29            39            -           -           -           28            -           96

Bruce Duncan MV60 -           -           -           -           48            -           46            94

James Senior M -           -           -           -           44            48            -           92

Simon Johnson MV40 40            50            -           -           -           -           -           90

Adrian Netherwood MV40 -           41            -           -           -           -           47            88

Rhys North MV40 -           34            -           -           27            27            -           88

William Duggan MV40 -           44            -           -           -           43            -           87

Tom Gomersall M -           48            -           -           -           -           36            84

Adam Rhodes M 37            -           -           43            -           -           -           80

Colin Shackleton M 30            -           -           -           49            -           -           79

Tim Ayres M -           -           -           -           45            -           33            78

Mary Green FV50 28            42            -           -           -           -           -           70

Pete Shoard MV40 -           -           -           -           42            -           27            69

Ian Holmes MV40 -           -           -           -           -           50            -           50

Linsey Wood FV40 -           -           -           50            -           -           -           50

Sheila Witham FV40 49            -           -           -           -           -           -           49

Kelly Dunn F -           -           -           49            -           -           -           49

Andy Peace MV40 48            -           -           -           -           -           -           48

Sean Thompson MV40 -           47            -           -           -           -           -           47

Rob Eccles MV50 -           -           -           47            -           -           -           47

Ged Callan M -           -           -           -           -           46            -           46

Paul Mitchell MV50 -           -           -           -           -           45            -           45

Jenna Killock F -           -           -           -           -           -           44            44

Andy Jebb M 41            -           -           -           -           -           -           41

John Parkin M -           -           -           -           -           41            -           41

Karen Douglas FV40 -           -           -           40            -           -           -           40

Ian Stewart M 39            -           -           -           -           -           -           39

Dave Stephenson MV50 -           -           -           -           38            -           -           38

Mark Latham MV50 -           -           -           -           -           38            -           38

Ian Goodyear MV60 -           37            -           -           -           -           -           37

Heather Pearson FV50 -           -           -           37            -           -           -           37

Marisol Carrera-V FV40 -           36            -           -           -           -           -           36

Jo Buckley F 36            -           -           -           -           -           -           36

Andrew Pimperton M -           -           -           -           -           36            -           36

Mick Long MV60 -           -           -           36            -           -           -           36

Linda Kennedy F 35            -           -           -           -           -           -           35

Louis McGeachie M -           -           -           35            -           -           -           35

Nick Beanland M 34            -           -           -           -           -           -           34

Adrian Rushworth MV40 -           -           -           -           34            -           -           34

Andrew Gauge M -           -           -           -           -           34            -           34

Oliver Downing MV60 -           33            -           -           -           -           -           33

Catherine Gomersall F 33            -           -           -           -           -           -           33

Phil Thackeray MV60 -           -           -           -           32            -           -           32

Nick Jones MV40 -           -           -           -           -           32            -           32

Sally Robinson FV40 -           31            -           -           -           -           -           31

Neil Barrett MV40 31            -           -           -           -           -           -           31

Iain Taylor MV50 -           -           -           -           -           31            -           31

Victoria Wiseman F -           -           -           -           31            -           -           31

Mark Freeman M -           -           -           -           30            -           -           30

Mick Ford MV60 -           -           -           -           -           30            -           30

Vicky Melanovicz F -           -           -           -           29            -           -           29

Steve Firth M -           -           -           -           28            -           -           28

Mike Smith MV50 27            -           -           -           -           -           -           27

Peter Jagan MV60 -           -           -           -           -           26            -           26

Vicky Horrocks Fv40 -           -           -           -           26            -           -           26

Female Seniors

Name CAT BS EG TTT GP 5K series AH HvC CH Total

Ruth Whitehead FV40 20            20            -           18            19            19            -           96

Ann-Marie Roper FV40 18            17            -           17            -           -           17            69

Aly Raw FV40 -           -           20            -           -           20            16            56

Becky Weight FV50 17            -           -           -           20            -           19            56

Sue Fulton FV50 -           -           -           15            -           18            18            51

Mary Green FV50 13            19            -           -           -           -           -           32

Linsey Wood FV40 -           -           -           20            -           -           -           20

Jenna Killock F -           -           -           -           -           -           20            20

Kelly Dunn F -           -           -           19            -           -           -           19

Sheila Witham FV40 19            -           -           -           -           -           -           19

Marisol Carrera-V FV40 -           18            -           -           -           -           -           18

Victoria Wiseman F -           -           -           -           18            -           -           18

Vicky Melanovicz F -           -           -           -           17            -           -           17

Karen Douglas FV40 -           -           -           16            -           -           -           16

Jo Buckley F 16            -           -           -           -           -           -           16

Sally Robinson FV40 -           16            -           -           -           -           -           16

Vicky Horrocks Fv40 -           -           -           -           16            -           -           16

Linda Kennedy F 15            -           -           -           -           -           -           15

Heather Pearson FV50 -           -           -           14            -           -           -           14

Catherine Gomersall F 14            -           -           -           -           -           -           14


